    二. 製品型名:
     II.  Part Number System :
               例: JSE---------201------M------T----52------2667
        Example:
     (1) 系列名稱
          Series Name
    (2) 直流放電電壓
         DC Spark-Over Voltage

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
紫(Purple)
灰(Gray)
白(White)
藍(Blue)
>100M/250V
>100M/50V
<1.0 1000A
>100M/100V
JSE601M/L-T52-2667  600 (480-720)
JSE102M-T52-2667 1000 (800-1200)
JSE122M-T52-2667 1200 (960-1440)
JSE152M-T52-2667
JSE201M/L-T52-2667 200 (160-240)
JSE251M/L-T52-2667
1kHz-10KV
Max
(10x700us

Test
DC Spark-Over
Voltage
Vs(V)
Insulation
Resistance
IR(OHM)/DC
V
Electrostatic
Capacitance
1KHz-6Vmax
C(pF)
500 (400~600)
1500 (1200-1800)
Part Number
JSE141N-T52-2667 140 (98~182)
JSE401M/L-T52-2667 400 (320-480)
250 (200-300)
JSE301M/L-T52-2667
Specification of surge absorber
S ark Gap P otectors (SPGp r ) JSE 2.6X6.7 Series